PL

13
88
145
194
242
298
299
300
301
305
316
331
365
371
372
381
382

PL
63

samedi 11 février 2023

THEODOTRAIL
THIEUSIES

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 386

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
BROQUET Maxime SEH 3
ALOISANTONI Marco V1H 4
AUPAIX Pierre V3H 1
DELHOVE Marie V1F 7
LANNOO Michaél V1H 51
ES Pauline SEF 19
NOTEZ Nathalie V2F 30
JANNSEN Sylvie V2F 31
DUPLAT Frangoise V2F 32
DUMONT Ludivine V1F 32
VANHAUDENARD Marie SEF 25
DE LEENER Jean-Marie V3H 16
HAUTECOEUR Wivine V2F 38
GAIGNAGE Isabelle V2F 42
BALOSSIER Dominique V1F 47
VANDERLIN Charléne SEF 36
DRUET Olivier V2H 66
BEKAERT Christine V2F 45
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 79

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
CHEVALIER Jean V2H 16

QCARBp,

NAG-

"bI’EL\S’Q

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
01:12:14 14,12
01:15:48 13,46
01:32:40 11,01
01:40:54 10,11
01:47:48 9,46
01:55:28 8,83
02:05:53 8,10
02:05:54 8,10
02:05:54 8,10
02:05:55 8,10
02:06:15 8,08
02:12:06 7,72
02:06:15 8,08
02:25:21 7,02
02:27:25 6,92
02:27:26 6,92
02:38:17 6,44
02:38:26 6,44
DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS KM/H
03:13:20 5,28

17
Challenge
POINTS betrail
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
28

Challenge
POINTS betrail

avenir



