

samedi 11 février 2023

THEODOTRAIL

THIEUSIES



NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

386

DISTANCE (KM) : 17

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	Challenge POINTS betrail
6	BROQUET	Maxime	SEH 3	01:12:14	14,12	à venir
13	ALOISANTONI	Marco	V1H 4	01:15:48	13,46	à venir
88	AUPAIX	Pierre	V3H 1	01:32:40	11,01	à venir
145	DELHOVE	Marie	V1F 7	01:40:54	10,11	à venir
194	LANNOO	Michaël	V1H 51	01:47:48	9,46	à venir
242	ES	Pauline	SEF 19	01:55:28	8,83	à venir
298	NOTEZ	Nathalie	V2F 30	02:05:53	8,10	à venir
299	JANNSEN	Sylvie	V2F 31	02:05:54	8,10	à venir
300	DUPLAT	Françoise	V2F 32	02:05:54	8,10	à venir
301	DUMONT	Ludivine	V1F 32	02:05:55	8,10	à venir
305	VANHAUDENARD	Marie	SEF 25	02:06:15	8,08	à venir
316	DE LEENER	Jean-Marie	V3H 16	02:12:06	7,72	à venir
331	HAUTECOEUR	Wivine	V2F 38	02:06:15	8,08	à venir
365	GAIGNAGE	Isabelle	V2F 42	02:25:21	7,02	à venir
371	BALOSSIER	Dominique	V1F 47	02:27:25	6,92	à venir
372	VANDERLIN	Charlène	SEF 36	02:27:26	6,92	à venir
381	DRUET	Olivier	V2H 66	02:38:17	6,44	à venir
382	BEKAERT	Christine	V2F 45	02:38:26	6,44	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

79

DISTANCE (KM) : 28

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	Challenge POINTS betrail
63	CHEVALIER	Jean	V2H 16	03:13:20	5,28	à venir